
Supervisor of Elections 
Spanish version follows English version. 

La version en español sigue a la version en inglés 

Candidate and Years in Office 
• W.H. Earle, 1925-1932
• J.P. Blakeslee, 1932-1943
• Zola Eurit Blakeslee, 1943-1964
• Isabel Evans Smith (Dem), 1964-1972
• Sandra J. Randolph (Rep), 1972-1977
• Peggy S. Robbins (Rep), 1977-2004
• Vicki Davis (Rep), 2004-

Election History 

November 4, 1952 – General Election 
• Zola Eurit Blakeslee – 2,793 votes Winner
• John Mann – 1 vote
• Mrs. Charles Mooney – 1 vote

November 6, 1956 – General Election 
• Zola Eurit Blakeslee, Democrat – 2,511 votes Winner
• Cornelia C. Abbott, Republican – 1,294 votes

May 3, 1960 – Democratic First Primary Election 
• Zola Eurit Blakeslee – 3,156 votes Winner
• Roxine Fagen – 784 votes

November 8, 1960 – General Election 
• Zola Eurit Blakeslee, Democrat – 3,755 votes Winner
• Mabel R. Knapp, Republican – 1,965 votes

May 5, 1964 – Democratic First Primary Election 
• Isabel Evans – 3,917 votes Winner
• John W. Keller – 1,329

November 5, 1968 – General Election 
• Isabel Evans, Democrat – 5,521 votes Winner
• Elisabeth R. Carey, Republican – 3,033 votes

September 12, 1972 – Democratic First Primary Election 
• Kaye Hartman Moore – 2,463 votes
• Louise Jones Moan – 1,652 votes



November 7, 1972 – General Election 
• Sandra J. Randolph, Republican – 8,129 votes Winner
• Kay Hartman Moore, Democrat – 4,152 votes

November 2, 1976 – General Election 
• Sandra J. Randolph, Republican – Unopposed

o Sandra J. Randolph resigned in 1977, Peggy S. Robbins appointed

November 7, 1978 – General Election 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Democrat – 9,795 votes Winner
• Elsie Hutton, Republican – 7,332 votes

November 4, 1980 – General Election 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Democrat – 17,382 votes Winner
• Linda Pelletier, Republican – 9,653 votes

November 6, 1984 – General Election 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Democrat – Unopposed

November 8, 1988 – General Election 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Republican – Unopposed

November 3, 1992 – General Election 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Republican – Unopposed

November 5, 1996 – General Election 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Republican – Unopposed

September 5, 2000 – Universal First Primary Election 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Republican – 21,831 votes Winner
• Ted Astolfi, Republican – 5,621 votes

August 31, 2004 –Republican First Primary Election 
• Vicki Davis – 8,116 votes (Winner)
• Theresa Huber – 4,095 votes
• Don Knott – 4,074 votes
• Derick Jochem – 1,803 votes
• Jerry Nicholas – 1,112 votes

November 2, 2004 – General Election 
• Vicki Davis, Republican – 44,804 votes Winner
• Emme Ross, Democrat – 19,354 votes

November 4, 2008 – General Election 
• Vicki Davis, Republican – Unopposed

November 6, 2012 – General Election 
• Vicki Davis, Republican – Unopposed



November 8, 2016 – General Election 
• Vicki Davis, Republican – Unopposed

November 3, 2020 – General Election 
• Vicki Davis, Republican – Unopposed

• This document may be reproduced upon request in an alternative format by contacting Debbie Dent, 
Chief Deputy (772) 288-5637, the Elections Office (772) 288-5637 or email elections@MartinVotes.gov 

mailto:Elections@MartinVotes.gov


 

Supervisor de Elecciones 
 

Candidato y Años en el Cargo 
• W.H. Earle, 1925-1932 
• J.P. Blakeslee, 1932-1943 
• Zola Eurit Blakeslee, 1943-1964 
• Isabel Evans Smith (Dem), 1964-1972 
• Sandra J. Randolph (Rep), 1972-1977 
• Peggy S. Robbins (Rep), 1977-2004 
• Vicki Davis (Rep), 2004-Presente 

 

Historia Electoral 

Noviembre 4, 1952 – General Elección 
• Zola Eurit Blakeslee – 2,793 votos (Ganador) 
• John Mann – 1 voto 
• Mrs. Charles Mooney – 1 voto 

Noviembre 6, 1956 – General Elección 
• Zola EuritBlakeslee, Demócrata – 2,511 votos (Ganador) 
• Cornelia C. Abbott, Republicano – 1,294 votos 

Mayo 3, 1960 – Primera Elección Primaria Democrática 
• Zola Eurit Blakeslee – 3,156 votos (Ganador) 
• Roxine Fagen – 784 votos 

Noviembre 8, 1960 – General Elección 
• Zola Eurit Blakeslee, Demócrata – 3,755 votos (Ganador) 
• Mabel R. Knapp, Republicano – 1,965 votos 

Mayo 5, 1964 – Primera Elección Primaria Democrática 
• Isabel Evans – 3,917 votos (Ganador) 
• John W. Keller – 1,329 votos 

Noviembre 5, 1968 – General Elección 
• Isabel Evans, Demócrata – 5,521 votos (Ganador) 
• Elisabeth R. Carey, Republicano – 3,033 votos 

Septiembre 12, 1972 – Primera Elección Primaria Democrática 
• Kaye Hartman Moore – 2,463 votos (Ganador) 
• Louise Jones Moan – 1,652 votos 

Noviembre 7, 1972 – General Elección 
• Sandra J. Randolph, Republicano – 8,129 votos (Ganador) 
• Kay Hartman Moore, Demócrata – 4,152 votos 



Noviembre 2, 1976 – General Elección 
• Sandra J. Randolph, Republicano – Sin Oposición (Ganador)

o Sandra J. Randolph resignado en 1977, Peggy S. Robbins fijado

Noviembre 7, 1978 – General Elección 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Demócrata – 9,795 votos (Ganador)
• Elsie Hutton, Republicano – 7,332 votos

Noviembre 4, 1980 – General Elección 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Demócrata – 17,382 votos (Ganador)
• Linda Pelletier, Republicano – 9,653 votos

Noviembre 6, 1984 – General Elección 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Demócrata – Sin Oposición (Ganador)

Noviembre 8, 1988 – General Elección 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Republicano – Sin Oposición (Ganador)

Noviembre 3, 1992 – General Elección 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Republicano – Sin Oposición (Ganador)

Noviembre 5, 1996 – General Elección 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Republicano – Sin Oposición (Ganador)

Septiembre 5, 2000 – Primera Elección Primaria Universal 
• Peggy S. Robbins, Republicano – 21,831 votos (Ganador)
• Ted Astolfi, Republicano – 5,621 votos

Agosto 31, 2004 – Primera Elección Primaria Republicana 
• Vicki Davis – 8,116 votos (Ganador)
• Theresa Huber – 4,095 votos
• Don Knott – 4,074 votos
• Derick Jochem – 1,803 votos
• Jerry Nicholas – 1,112 votos

Noviembre 2, 2004 – General Elección 
• Vicki Davis, Republicano – 44,804 votos (Ganador)
• Emme Ross, Demócrata – 19,354 votos

Noviembre 4, 2008 – General Elección 
• Vicki Davis, Republicano – Sin Oposición (Ganador)

Noviembre 6, 2012 – General Elección 
• Vicki Davis, Republicano – Sin Oposición (Ganador)

Noviembre 8, 2016 – General Elección 
• Vicki Davis, Republicano – Sin Oposición (Ganador)

Este documento puede ser reproducido en un formato alternativo si así lo desea, contactando a Debbie Dent, Jefe 
Adjunto (772) 288-5637, la oficina (772) 288-5637 o por correo electrónico a Elections@MartinVotes.gov 
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